
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPANO. .CONTRACTIDCODE PAGE OF PAGS

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOuIsmoWPuRCHAsE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (tI appcabe)

M007 5-24-2005

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ItothertlanIteeml) 3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U S. Nuclear Regulatory Comrission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Attn: S. Pool 301-415-8168
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESSOFCONTRACTOR (No.. street, county. State and ZIP Code) QC) |sA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS 9SB.DATED (SEEITEM111)

3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC- 04-03-046

COLUMBUS OH 432211735
10B. DATED (SEE rTEM 13)

CODE 014083161 FACILITYCODE X 07-16-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

M The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [:lis extended, E is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each COpy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date sDecified.

12. ACCOUNrING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (it required) RES-C05-421 31X0200 56015111191 Y6649 252A S 75,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGE ORDERIS ISSUED PURSUANTTO (Spedfyauthority) THECHANGESSETFORTHINITEM14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

e. THE ABOVE NUMEERED CONTRACT/ORDER Is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMsMSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hi paying office. appropriation date. sect
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AulTHORrTY OF FAR 431 03(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORTTY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type ef modtlncaticn and authorty) Unilateral

X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Drj is not, fJ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by ICF section headings, rcludhng solcitallon'contract subect matter where easible.)

The purpose of this modification is to allot $75,000 in incremental funding to the contract. Accordingly, Section B.3.

(b) & (C) of the contract are changed to read as follows: (bi The total amount currently obligated by the Government
with respect to this contract is $525,000 of which the sum of $490,655 represents the estimated reimbursable costs
and $34,345 represents the fixed fee. (d) It is estimated that the amount currently obligated will cover performance

through November 30, 2005.

Except as provided herein. all terms and conditlons o the document referenced hi Item OA or 10A, as heretofore char ed, remains unchanged and In tutt forco ard

TEMPLATE -ADMOl SiSP REVIEW CQhIPLE-TE ADMOO2


